
ターボクラス 予選 2009 / 5 / 31 15:27

総合結果 Weather :晴れ / 18℃ / 23％
Track :ドライ

1 4 T1 1 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞやんち ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞやんちゃ号 CT9A 2'01.934 2 / 3 137.996
2 6 T1 2 本武 義浩 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ180SX RPS13 2'04.161 6 / 8 2.227 2.227 135.521
3 10 T1 3 はじめちゃん SLRｴﾎﾞ7@root CT9A 2'04.442 5 / 6 2.508 0.281 135.215
4 7 T1 4 河内くん ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄRX-7紫 FD3S 2'04.946 2 / 6 3.012 0.504 134.669
5 2 T1 5 ｽﾊﾟﾝｷﾝｸﾞ清川 GUNSPORTS FC FC3S 2'05.399 2 / 4 3.465 0.453 134.183
6 3 T1 6 ｵｰﾗﾙ井沢 GUNSPORTS FD FD3S 2'05.413 2 / 7 3.479 0.014 134.168
7 9 T1 7 つる~り 帰り着くまでが遠足@root BNR32 2'06.114 3 / 9 4.180 0.701 133.422
8 1 T1 8 鳥井博行 SGK･ﾌﾞﾚｲﾝｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'06.279 3 / 9 4.345 0.165 133.248
9 5 T1 9 福島 光伸 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'06.442 3 / 5 4.508 0.163 133.076
10 16 T2 1 西 賢悟 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾌﾀﾊﾞ☆ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'07.385 2 / 5 5.451 0.943 132.091
11 91 T1 10 友田 慎太郎 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'07.749 5 / 7 5.815 0.364 131.715
12 11 T2 2 ｺﾊﾞ･ﾔｼﾈﾝ Tｾﾚｸﾄ180SX RS13 2'08.110 9 / 10 6.176 0.361 131.343
13 92 T1 11 殿川 和弘 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★JMTｼﾞｬｶﾞｰ C35 2'08.113 4 / 5 6.179 0.003 131.340
14 8 T1 12 山川 おやじ おやｼﾞｰﾉ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 2'08.778 3 / 9 6.844 0.665 130.662
15 13 T2 3 ﾅﾍﾞさん ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄRX-7白 FD3S 2'08.778 3 / 9 6.844 0.000 130.662
16 12 T2 4 小松お父さん T-ｾﾚｸﾄFC20年落ち FC3S 2'09.431 4 / 10 7.497 0.653 130.003
17 14 T2 5 室田 ひでやす ひでやすでやんすｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GC8 2'11.071 9 / 10 9.137 1.640 128.376
18 28 T3 1 福森 慎一郎 爆走福森組★Z Z33 2'15.831 9 / 9 13.897 4.760 123.877
19 21 T3 2 藤原 一雄 MSR-ﾌﾞﾙｰ7 FD3S 2'16.368 8 / 10 14.434 0.537 123.390
20 15 T2 6 福森 猛 爆走福森組★GTR BCNR33 2'16.506 6 / 9 14.572 0.138 123.265
21 19 T3 3 はら まこ 黄なｴﾎﾞ5@root CP9A 2'18.627 7 / 8 16.693 2.121 121.379
22 26 T3 4 山内 雅樹 MSR-ｴﾎﾞ CP9A 2'19.382 4 / 5 17.448 0.755 120.721
23 22 T3 5 小園 工事 MSR-ﾗﾒしる S14 2'20.091 6 / 9 18.157 0.709 120.110
24 24 T3 6 新野 直文 雀ﾎﾞｰｲｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'20.568 6 / 10 18.634 0.477 119.703
25 17 T2 7 田島 祐一 DEAR MOTORSPORT A31 2'22.499 3 / 4 20.565 1.931 118.081
26 23 T3 7 森本貴博 TｾﾚｸﾄS15 S15 2'23.727 5 / 6 21.793 1.228 117.072
27 18 T3 8 綿邉 洋輔 ｷﾞｬﾚｯﾄわたべ RPS13 2'24.107 9 / 10 22.173 0.380 116.763
28 20 T3 9 瀬戸 正 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ｹﾛﾛ★ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ECR33 2'24.837 6 / 10 22.903 0.730 116.175
29 25 T3 10 中村 祐太 玄人(ばいにん)ｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 2'29.121 6 / 9 27.187 4.284 112.837
30 27 T3 11 ぽぉかぁ@悶々絆 ﾄﾞﾝ亀180SX! RPS13 2'30.139 3 / 8 28.205 1.018 112.072
31 29 T3 12 てっぺいちゃん てぺ350Z@ELC Z33 2'43.074 3 / 6 41.140 12.935 103.183
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